K
no
tle
ss
 R
ot
at
or

View U.S. Patent information at www.arthrex.com/corporate/virtual-patent-marking
©2017, Arthrex Inc. All rights reserved. LT1-00055-EN_A
Ordering Information
Implants/Disposables:
FiberTak DR with white LabralTape & blue/black #2 TigerTail sutures  AR-3651
FiberTak DR with white/black LabralTape & white/green/black #2 TigerTail sutures  AR-3651T
FiberTak DR with white/blue LabralTape & white/black #2 TigerTail sutures  AR-3651TT
BioComposite SwiveLock C, 4.75 mm x 19.1 mm, closed eyelet  AR-2324BCC
BioComposite SwiveLock C, 5.5 mm x 19.1 mm, closed eyelet  AR-2323BCC
BioComposite SwiveLock SP, 4.75 mm x 24.5 mm, self-punching  AR-2324BCM
BioComposite SwiveLock SP, 5.5 mm x 24.5 mm, self-punching  AR-2323BCM
BioComposite SwiveLock C, 4.75 mm x 22 mm, double-loaded
   with two #2 TigerWire CL (1 white/blue, 1 white/black)  AR-2324BCC-2
BioComposite SwiveLock C, 4.75 mm x 22 mm, double-loaded
   with two #2 TigerTail (1 white/black, 1 blue/black)  AR-2324BCT-2
BioComposite SwiveLock C, 5.5 mm x 22 mm, double-loaded
   with two #2 TigerTail (1 white/black, 1 blue/black)  AR-2323BCT-2
(PEEK, PLLA and titanium SwiveLock anchor options also available)
MultiFire Scorpion Needle  AR-13995N
Instruments:
Spear for FiberTak DR/RC  AR-3655
Punch for FiberTak DR/RC  AR-3656
Drill for FiberTak DR/RC  AR-3657
Blunt Obturator for Spear  AR-3658B
Sharp Obturator for Spear  AR-3658T
Punch, for 5.5 mm Corkscrew FT and 4.75 mm and 5.5 mm SwiveLock  AR-1927PB
Disposable Punch, for 5.5 mm Corkscrew FT and 4.75 mm and 5.5 mm SwiveLock  AR-1927PBS
FastPass Scorpion SL  AR-13999MF
FiberTape Cutter  AR-13250